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Issuer BHG Group AB

Holder
196306 Mikael Olander

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total
holdings

Total

Chain of controlling companies

517,969 0.48242

1,678,453 1.56327

Group total holdings
2,338,422
2.17794

Published
18/06/2020 15:36

. Borsinformation

Ordinary shares SE0010948588

5,368,422
5,368,422

Sell
17/06/2020
5%
5%

2,338,422
142,000
2,196,422

2.17794 %
0.13225 %
2.04569 %

Percentage of voting
rights:

2.17794 %

2.17794 %

All-On-Green Ett AB
All-On-Green Tva AB

Number of underlying
shares:

2,338,422

2,338,422
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